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This is an HTML version of an attachment to the Freedom of Information request
'Refugee crime statistics for Kowloon City District'.
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Type of 
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Pakistani  Indian 

Sri Lankan  Nepalese  Vietnamese  Indonesian 

Thai 

Filipino 

Bangladesh 

Total 

Crime 

African 

Other 

12 

18 

4 

0 

0 

2 

1 

1 
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0 

38 

Offences 
Immigration 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Offences 
Total 

12 

18 
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0 

2 
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0 
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Type of 

Other 

Pakistani  Indian 

Sri Lankan  Nepalese  Vietnamese  Indonesian 

Thai 

Filipino 

Bangladesh 

Total 

Crime 

African 

Other 

18 

13 

0 

0 

13 

0 

2 

2 

0 

0 

48 

Offences 
Immigration 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Offences 
Total 

18 

13 

0 

0 

13 

0 

2 

2 
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African 

Other 

16 

10 

0 

0 
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2 

2 

1 

0 
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39 

Offences 
Immigration 
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